8/02/2010 MYOB / Excel 2:20 PM
                                             5 Gabrielle Court, Bayswater Nth Vic 3153
                                                   Phone: 9761-7288 Fax: 9761-7588
                                Fred Mobile: 0448 044 596
Page 1
8/02/2010 MYOB / Excel 2:20 PM
                                             5 Gabrielle Court, Bayswater Nth Vic 3153
                                                   Phone: 9761-7288 Fax: 9761-7588
                                                        Paul Mobile: 0448 044 593
Page 1 Front Page
Page 2 Contents Index
Page 3 Agricultural Drainage Pipe
Page 4 Agricultural Drainage Pipe Fittings
Page 5 Austel Communications Pipe & Fittings
Page 6 Civil Products
Page 7 Civil Products
Page 8 Civil Products
Page 9 DWV Sewer Pipe & Bends
Page 10 DWV Sewer Fittings
Page 11 Electrical Orange Conduits
Page 12 Electrical Orange Bends
Page 13 Electrical Orange Fittings
HDPE Pipes Coils
Telstra Pipe Coils
Page 14 Pits, Lids and Grates & Associated Products
Page 15 Pits, Lids and Grates & Associated Products
Page 16 Telstra / Comms Pits, Lids, Risers & Associated Products
Page 17 Vic Roads Associated Pits & Lids
Page 18 Stormwater Pipe & Bends
Page 19 Stormwater Fittings
Telstra Pipe
Telstra Bends
 Telstra Fittings
Page 20 Pressure Pipe & Associated Fittings
Page 2
8/02/2010 MYOB / Excel 2:20 PM
                                             5 Gabrielle Court, Bayswater Nth Vic 3153
                                                   Phone: 9761-7288 Fax: 9761-7588
                                                        Paul Mobile: 0448 044 593
Item # Item Name
AG PIPE CL400
AG10010 100MM 10M CL400 AGI PIPE
AG100100 100MM 100M CL400  AGI PIPE
AG100100S 100MM 100M CL400 W/SOCK
AG100100U 100MM 100M UNSLOTTED AGI PIPE
AG10010S 100MM 10M CL400 W/SOCK AGI PIPE
AG10010U 100MM 10M CL400 UNSLOTTED AGI PIPE
AG10020 100MM 20M CL400 AGI PIPE
AG10020S 100MM 20M CL400 W/SOCK AGI PIPE
AG10050S 100MM 50M CL400 W/SOCK AGI PIPE
AG16060 160MM 60M CL400 AGI PIPE
AG16060S 160MM 60M CL400 W/SOCK AGI PIPE
AG16060U 160MM 60M CL400 UNSLOTTED AGI PIPE
AG5010 50MM 10M CL400  AGI PIPE
AG5020 50MM 20M CL400  AGI PIPE
AG50200 50MM 200M CL400 AGI PIPE
AG50200S 50MM 200M CL400 W/SOCK AGI PIPE
AG5020S 50MM 20M CL400 W/SOCK AGI PIPE
AG5020U 50MM 20M CL400 UNSLOTTED AGI PIPE
AG6510 65MM 10M CL400 AGI PIPE
AG65100 65MM 100M CL400 AGI PIPE
AG6510S 65MM 10M CL400 W/SOCK AGI PIPE
AG6520 65MM 20M CL400 AGI PIPE
AG65200 65MM 200M CL400 AGI PIPE
AG65200S 65MM 200M CL400 W/SOCK AGI PIPE
AG65200U 65MM 200M CL400 UNSLOTTED AGI PIPE
AG6520S 65MM 20M CL400 W/SOCK AGI PIPE
AG6520U 65MM 20M CL400 UNSLOTTED AGI PIPE
AG80100 80MM 100M CL400 AGI PIPE
AG80100S 80MM100M CL400 W/SOCK AGI PIPE
AG8020 80MM 20M CL400 AGI PIPE
AG PIPE CL1000
AGCL1000 100MM 100M CL1000 AGI PIPE
AGCL1000S 100MM 100M CL1000 W/SOCK AGI PIPE
Page 3
8/02/2010 MYOB / Excel 2:20 PM
AGI FITTINGS
AGF10090SWADAPT 100MM - 90MM AG - SW ADAPTOR
AGF100CAPS 100MM CL400 END CAPS AGI
AGF100COUPLING 100 MM CL 400 COUPLING  AGI
AGF100CROSS 100MM CL400 CROSS JUNCTION
AGF100REDUCER 100-65MM CL400  REDUCER AGI
AGF100T 100MM CL400 T AGI JUNCTIONS
AGF100Y 100MM CL400  Y AGI JUNCTIONS
AGF65COUPLING 65MM CL400 AGI COUPLING
AGF65CROSS 65MM AGI CROSS JUNCTION
AGF65T 65MM AGI T JUNCTION
AGF65Y 65MM AGI Y JUNCTION
AGFCL1000CAPS CL1000  100MM AGI END CAPS
AGFCL1000COUPLING 100MM CL1000  COUPLINGS AGI
AGFCL1000T CLASS 1000 "T" JUNCTION
AGFCL1000Y CLASS 1000 AGI "Y" JUNCTION
AGFILTERWRAP 1M x 50M FILTER WRAP
AGRELNSTORM RELN STORM DRAIN 1M X100MM GAL
Page 4
8/02/2010 MYOB / Excel 2:20 PM
AUSTEL PIPE
AUS020 20MM AUSTEL CONDUIT 4M
AUS025 25MM AUSTEL CONDUIT 4M
AUS032 32MM AUSTEL CONDUIT 4M
AUS032COW 32MM AUSTEL CITY OF W/SEA
AUS050 50MM AUSTEL CONDUIT 4M
AUS050COW 50MM AUSTEL CITY OF W/SEA 4M
AUS080 80MM AUSTEL CONDUIT 6M
AUS100 100MM AUSTEL CONDUIT 6M
AUS100COR 100MM CORFLOW WHITE CONDUIT
AUS100COW 100MM COMMS CITY OF W/SEA
AUS32COW 32MM COMMS CITY OF W/SEA
AUS50COW 50MM COMMS CITY OF W/SEA
AUSTEL BENDS
AUSB10015T 100MM 15D TEL/AUS SWEEP BEND
AUSB100225T 100MM 22.5D TEL/AUS SWEEP BEND
AUSB10030T 100MM 30D TEL/AUS SWEEP BEND
AUSB10045R600 100MM 45 DEG 600MM RAD COMMS
AUSB10045T 100MM 45D TEL/AUS SWEEP BEND
AUSB10090R1200 100MM 90 DEG 1200MM RAD COMMS
AUSB10090T 100MM 90D TEL / AUS SWEEP BEND
AUSB2515 25MM 15D AUSTEL SWEEP BEND
AUSB2545 25MM 45D AUSTEL SWEEP BEND
AUSB2590 25MM 90D AUSTEL SWEEP BEND
AUSB3245 32MM 45D AUSTEL SWEEP BEND
AUSB3290 32MM 90D AUSTEL SWEEP BEND
AUSB3290R 32MM 90D LONG RADIUS SWEEP
AUSB5015 50MM 15D AUSTEL SWEEP BEND
AUSB50225 50MM 22.5D AUSTEL SWEEP BEND
AUSB5045 50MM 45D AUSTEL SWEEP BEND
AUSB5090 50MM 90D AUSTEL SWEEP BEND
AUSB8015 80MM 15D AUSTEL SWEEP BEND
AUSB80225 80MM 22.5D AUSTEL SWEEP BEND
AUSB8045 80MM 45D AUSTEL SWEEP BEND
AUSB8090 80MM 90D AUSTEL SWEEP BEND
AUSB8090R1.5 80MM 90D 1.5M RAD COMM BEND
AUSB8090R5 80MM 90D 5M RAD - AUSTEL BEND
AUSTEL FITTINGS
AUSFBUSH100 100MM PIT BUSH AUSTEL
AUSFBUSH32 32MM PIT BUSH  AUSTEL
AUSFBUSH50 50MM PIT BUSH  AUSTEL
AUSFBUSH63 63MM PIT BUSH  AUSTEL
AUSFCAP32 32MM AUSTEL END CAP
AUSFCOMM032 32MM BELL MOUTH AUSTEL
AUSFCOMMS020 20MM COMMS  BELLMOUTH
AUSFCOMMS025 25MM COMM BELL MOUTH
AUSFCOMMS050 50MM BELL MOUTH AUSTEL
AUSFCOMMS080 80MM COMMS  BELL MOUTH
AUSFCOMMS100 100MM COMM BELL MOUTH
AUSFCOUP020 20MM AUSTEL COUPLINGS
AUSFCOUP025 25MM AUSTEL COUPLINGS
AUSFCOUP032 32MM AUSTEL COUPLING
AUSFCOUP050 50MM AUSTEL COUPLING
AUSFCOUP080 80MM AUSTEL COUPLING
AUSFRCOUP100 100MM AUST-TELS COUPLING
AUSFSCOUPT 100MM TELS-AUST SLIP COUPLING
Page 5
8/02/2010 MYOB / Excel 2:20 PM
CIVIL PRODUCTS
CC2001.2 200MM 1.2M CABLE COVER
CCC200 200MM 25M CABLE COVER
CCC250 250MM 25M CABLE COVER
CCC300 300MM 25M CABLE COVER
CCC3001.2 300MM 1.2M CABLE COVER
CCC450 450MM 25M CABLE COVER
CCEMSHEET4 4MM 2.4M X 1.2M CEMENT SHEET
CCGROUT CONSTRUCTION GROUT DRY BOND
CCONCEM20 CEMENT 20KG
CCONMIX20 CONCRETE MIX 20KG
CCONMMIX20 MORTER MIX 20KG
CCONRMIX20 RAPID MIX 20KG
CCSCREW75 75MM M10 COACH SCREWS
CCSNUT24 24MM NUT
CCSWASH75 75MM WASHERS
CDECKSPIKE GALV DECKING SPIKE 15KG M9
CDUCT200 200MM DUCT TAPE
CDUCT48 48MM DUCT TAPE
CDUCT72 72MM DUCT TAPE
CFJ10025 100MM25M FLEXI JOINT
CFOAM300 300MM DIA POLYSTYRENE
CFW200050 2M X 50M FILTERWRAP
CGALROD24 24MM THREADED GAL ROD
CGLUE125B 125ML BLUE CEMENT PVC TYPE N
CGLUE1B 1 LITRE BLUE CEMENT PVC TYPE N
CGLUE250B 250ML BLUE CEMENT PVC TYPE N
CGLUE473G 473ML GREEN CEMENT
CGLUE4B 4 LITRE BLUE CEMENT PVC TYPE N
CGLUE500B 500ML BLUE CEMENT PVC TYPE N
CGLUE946GY 946ML GREY CEMENT
CGLUEP500G 500ML PRESSURE GREEN GLUE
CGLUEPG1 1 LTR PRESSURE GREEN GLUE
CHESS200 HESSIAN 1830 X 50 200gm (7oz)
CHESS285 HESSIAN 1830 X 50 285gm(10oz)
CHESSBAG HESSIAN SAND BAGS W DRAWSTRING
CJDART4050 DART TO SUIT 40 - 50MM JETLINE
CJDART63100 DART TO SUIT 63 -100MM JETLINE
CJLINE1830 JET LINE 1830M - 90KG
CJLINE950 JET LINE 95OM - 163KG
CMARKINGPEN JUMBO MARKER PEN BLACK
CMGTAPE 200MM X 45MTR MASKING GRADE
CMPB BLUE MARKING PAINT
CMPBK BLACK MARKING PAINT
CMPFG FLOURO GREEN MARKING PAINT
CMPFP FLOURO PINK MARKING PAINT
CMPG GREEN MARKING PAINT
CMPO ORANGE MARKING PAINT
CMPP PINK MARKING PAINT
CMPR RED MARKING PAINT
CMPW WHITE MARKING PAINT
CMPY YELLOW MARKING PAINT
CPINE9045 90 X 45 MERCH PINE
CPLASTIC 4MTR X 50MTR 200UM BLDERS FILM
CPLYCD2412 2.4M  X 1.2M CD PLY STRUCTUAL
CPLYF2412 2.4M X 1.2M X 17 FORMPLY
CPRIMER1R 1 LITRE RED PRIMING FLUID
Page 6
8/02/2010 MYOB / Excel 2:20 PM
CPRIMER250R 250ML RED PRIMING FLUID
CPRIMER473P 473ML PURPLE PRIMING FLUID
CPRIMER4R 4 LITRE RED PRIMING FLUID
CPRIMER500R 500ML RED PRIMER
CRBCAB CABINET RAG BOLT ASSEMBLY
CRBHT RAG BOLTS HIGH TENSILE
CRCP225CL2 225MM CLASS 2 CONCRETE PIPE
CRCP225CL4 225MM CLASS 4 CONCRETE PIPE
CRCP300CL2 300MM CLASS 2 CONCRETE PIPE
CRCP300CL4 300MM CLASS 4 CONCRETE PIPE
CRCP375CL2 375MM CLASS 2 CONCRETE PIPE
CRCP375CL4 375MM CLASSL 4 RRJ CONC PIPE
CRCP450CL2 450MM CLASS 2 CONCRETE PIPE
CRCP525CL2 525MM CLASS 2 CONCRETE PIPE
CRCPF300RR 300MM RUBBER RING  CONC PIPE
CRCPFRC300CL2 300MM FRC CONCRETE PIPE
CRGLOVES RIGGERS GLOVE PAIR
CRHANDLE RAKE HANDLE
CRP31000R ROPE 3MM 1000M RED
CRP3500R ROPE 3MM 500M RED CORD ROPE
CRP6250R ROPE 6MM 250M RED
CRP6250Y ROPE 6MM 250M YELLOW
CRP6330R ROPE 6MM 330M RED
CRP6400BY ROPE 6MM 400M BLUE & YELLOW
CRP6500BY ROPE 6MM 500M BLUE/YELLOW
CSBUNT SAFETY BUNTING - GREEN
CSBUNTF 30M BUNTING FLAGS
CSEP EARPLUGS 1 BOX /200
CSGL CLEAR SAFETY GLASSES FUTURA
CSHADE650G 6' 50M 50% GREEN SHADECLOTH
CSHAT HARD HATS
CSILT90050 SILT FENCE 900MM X50M
CSJ10014 100MM X 1.4M STIFF JOINT
CSL050 50M STRING LINE
CSL100 100M STRING LINE 12 GUAGE
CSL100FP 100M STRING LINE FLUORO PINK
CSMESH6-120 ORANGE SAFETY MESH - 6KG (50M)
CSMESH8-140 ORANGE SAFETY MESH - 8KG (50M)
CSMESHB 900MM X 50M ECONOMY BARRIER
CSP0450 450 MM STAR POST
CSP0600 600MM STAR POST
CSP0900 900MM STAR POST
CSP1350 1350MM STAR POST
CSP1500 1500MM STAR POST
CSP1650 1650MM STAR POST
CSP1800 1800MM STAR POST
CSP203D3WT 203MM WSP 3MM WALL THICKNESS
CSP203D3WTSOCKETS 203MM SOCKETS 3MM WALL THICK
CSP2400 2400MM STAR POST
CSPCOV STARPOST COVERS - YELLOW
CSPCOVT STAR POST TRIANGULAR  COVERS
CSPDRIV STAR POST DRIVERS 1200MM
CSPLIFT STAR POST LIFTER REMOVER
CSTAPE SAFETY TAPE RED / WHITE 50M
CSTAPERR REFLECTOR TAPE RED 100MM 100M
CSTAPERY REFLECTOR TAPE YELL 100MM 100M
CSTEELCLAMP 1MTR ROUND STEEL 2 PIECE CLAMP
CSTR SILICONE TUBE REFILL
Page 7
8/02/2010 MYOB / Excel 2:20 PM
CSTRAW STRAW BALES
CSURVEYFLAG MARKERS FLAGS 100
CTANK150 WATER TANK
CTFENCE1500 FENCING WIRE 5' 2.5 GAUGE
CTRAMKERBSEP 300MM WIDE YLW SEP KERBING
CTRAMKERBY 300MM YELLOW KERB END
CTW 0.9MM X 75M TIE WIRE
CTWSF 1.75MM BELT PACK STEEL FIXING
CWCG150150 150 X150MM GAL CABLE WALL GUAR
CWCG5050 50MM X 50MM GAL WALL CABLE GUA
CWCG7575 75MM X 75MM GAL CABLE WALL GUA
CWP600 50x25x600MM UNPAINTED PEGS
CWP900 50x25x900MM UNPAINTED PEGS
CWP900P 50x25x900MM PAINTED PEGS
CWS900 25x25x900MM UNPAINTED STAKES
CWT150 150MM 500M UGWT - ELECTRICAL
CWT600 600MM 500M UGWT ELECTRICAL
CWT750 750MM 500M UGWT - ELECTRICAL
CWTCOMMS150 COMMS WHITE 150MMX 500MTR
CWTCOMMS250 250M COMMS DETECTABLE UGWT
CWTDWV DWV MAIN BELOW - DETECTABLE
CWTELEC ELECTRICAL MAIN BELOW 250M
CWTHV HIGH VOLTAGE U/GROUND WARN TAP
CWTIRRIG UNDER GROUND IRRIGATION W/T
CWTSW STORMWATER MAIN BELOW
CWTWAT WATER MAIN BELOW
Page 8
8/02/2010 MYOB / Excel 2:20 PM
DWV PIPE
DWV040 40MM DWV PIPE SWJ
DWV050 50MM DWV PIPE SWJ
DWV065 65MM DWV PIPE SWJ
DWV080 80MM DWV PIPE SWJ
DWV100 100MM DWV PIPE SWJ
DWV100S 100MM DWV SLOTTED PIPE
DWV100SEH 100MM DWV SEH SWJ  SN10
DWV100SN10 100MM DWV SWJ SN10
DWV150 150MM DWV PIPE SWJ SN4
DWV150S 150MM DWV SLOTTED PIPE
DWV150SEH3RRJ 150MM X 3M SEH RRJ DWV PIPE
DWV150SEH3SWJ 150MM DWV SEH SN8 SWJ
DWV225 225MM DWV PIPE SN4 SWJ
DWV225S 225MM DWV SLOTTED
DWV300 300MM DWV PIPE SN 4 SWJ
DWV375 375MM DWV PIPE SWJ
DWV BENDS
DWVB10005 100MM 5 DEG F+F DWV BEND
DWVB10005MF 100MM 5 DEG M+F DWV BEND
DWVB10015 100MM 15 DEG F+F DWV BEND
DWVB10015MF 100MM 15 DEG M+F DWV BEND
DWVB10030 100MM 30 DEG F+F DWV BEND
DWVB10030MF 100MM 30 DEG M+F DWV BEND
DWVB10045 100MM 45 DEG F+F DWV BEND
DWVB10045MF 100MM 45 DEG  M+F DWV BEND
DWVB10060 100MM 60 DEG F+F DWV BEND
DWVB10088 100MM 88 DEG F+F DWV BEND
DWVB10088MF 100MM 88 DEG M+F DWV BEND
DWVB15005 150MM   5 DEG F+F DWV BEND
DWVB15015 150MM 15 DEG F+F DWV BEND
DWVB15015MF 150mm X 15DG M&F DWV BEND
DWVB15045 150MM 45 DEG F+F DWV BEND
DWVB15088 150MM 88 DEG F+F DWV BEND
DWVB22505 225MM   5 DEG F+F DWV BEND
DWVB22511 225MM 11 DEG F+F DWV BEND
DWVB22515 225MM 15 DEG F+F DWV BEND
DWVB225225 225MM 22.5 DEG F+F DWV BEND
DWVB22530 225MM 30 DEG F+F DWV BEND
DWVB22545 225MM 45 DEG F+F DWV BEND
DWVB22588 225MM 88 DEG F+F DWV BEND
DWVB30015 300MM 15 DEG F+F DWV BEND
DWVB30045 300MM 45 DEG F+F DWV BEND
DWVB30088 300MM 88 DEG F+F DWV BEND
DWVB4045 40MM 45 DEG F+F DWV BEND
DWVB4088 40MM 88 DEG F+F DWV BEND
DWVB5015 50MM 15 DEG F+F DWV BEND
DWVB5045 50MM 45 DEG F+F DWV BEND
DWVB5088 50MM 88 DEG F+F DWV BEND
DWVB6515 65MM 15 DEG F+F DWV BEND
DWVB6545 65MM 45 DEG F+F DWV BEND
DWVB6588 65MM 88 DEG F+F DWV BEND
DWVB8045 80MM 45 DEG F+F DWV BEND
DWVB8088 80MM 88 DEG F+F DWF BEND
Page 9
8/02/2010 MYOB / Excel 2:20 PM
DWV FITTINGS
DWVF100SPIGOT 100MM EW SPIGOT ADAP DWV
DWVF27A100 100MM 27A TEST OPENING
DWVF27A150 150MM 27A TEST OPENING
DWVFCA100 100MM CONCRETE ADAP DWV
DWVFCA150 150MM CONCRETE ADAPTOR DWV
DWVFDG140MM 140MM DT DOMED GRATE
DWVFDTSGRATE 140MM DT SHORT FLAT GRATE
DWVFEWBS 100MM E/W BUSH/ SOCKET
DWVFFC100 100MM FINISHING COLLAR
DWVFFG100 100MM DWV FLAT GRATE
DWVFJ10045 100MM X 45 DG JUNCTION DWV F+F
DWVFJ10088 100MM X 88 DG JUNCTION DWV F+F
DWVFJ15045 150MM X 45 DG JUNCTION DWV
DWVFJ15088 150MM X 88 DG JUNCTION DWV
DWVFJD10085 100MM X 85DG DOUBLE JUNCTION
DWVFJR15010045 150MM X 100MM X 45 DG RED JUNCTION
DWVFJR15010088 150MM X 100MM X 88DG RED JUNCTION
DWVFKERB100 100MM OFFSET KERB ADAPTORS DWV
DWVFKERBOF100 KERB ADAPTOR OFFS-SM2-GALV
DWVFLIT10050 10050 LEVEL INVERT TAPER DWV
DWVFLIT150100 150MM X 100MM LIT DWV
DWVFPAN100 100MM PAN COLLAR MALE DWV
DWVFPCAP100 100MM PUSH ON CAP DWV
DWVFPCAP150 150MM PUSH ON CAP DWV
DWVFPQ150 150MM PLUM QUIC RUBB COUP DWV
DWVFPQ225 225MM PLUM QUIC PVC TO PVC DWV
DWVFPQEWPVC100 100MM EW TO PVC PLUM QUICK DWV
DWVFPQEWPVC150 150MM PLUM QUIC EW TO PVC DWV
DWVFPQEWPVC225 225MM PLUM QUIC EW TO PVC DWV
DWVFPQPVCPVC100 100MM PVC-PVC PLUM QUICK
DWVFRRCOUP100 100MM DWV RRJ SEWER COUPLING
DWVFTC100 100MM DWV THD COUPLING
DWVFTC150 150MM COUPLING THD ACCESS DWV
DWVFTCAP100 100MM CAP THREADED DWV
DWVFTCAP150 150MM CAP THREADED DWV
Page 10
8/02/2010 MYOB / Excel 2:20 PM
ELECTRICAL CONDUIT
ECG015 15MM MD GREY CONDUIT
ECG020 20MM MD GREY CONDUIT
ECG025 25MM MD GREY CONDUIT
ECG032 32MM MD GREY CONDUIT
ECG040 40MM MD GREY CONDUIT
ECG050 50MM MD GREY CONDUIT
ECGCC3225 32MM 25M GREY CORR CONDUIT
ECO020 20MM HD ORANGE CONDUIT
ECO025 25MM HD ORANGE CONDUIT
ECO032 32MM HD ORANGE CONDUIT
ECO040 40MM HD ORANGE CONDUIT
ECO050 50MM HD ORANGE CONDUIT
ECO063 63MM HD ORANGE CONDUIT
ECO080 80MM HD SOLID WALL CONDUIT
ECO080FC 80MM HD FOAMCORE ORANGE
ECO100 100MM HD SOLID WALL CONDUIT
ECO100CF 100MM HD CORFLOW ORANGE
ECO100FC 100MM HD FOAMCORE CONDUIT
ECO125 125MM HD SOLID WALL CONDUIT
ECO125CF 125MM HD CORFLOW ORANGE
ECO150 150MM HD SOLID WALL CONDUIT
ECO150CF 150MM HD CORFLOW ORANGE
ECO3225CC 32MM CORR HD ORANGE CONDUIT
ECO5025CC 50MM CORR HD ORANGE CONDUIT
Page 11
8/02/2010 MYOB / Excel 2:20 PM
ELECTRICAL BENDS
ECOB10005 100MM X 5 DEG HD COND BENDS
ECOB10015 100MM X 15 DEG CONDUIT BEND
ECOB100225 100MM 22.5DEG HD SWEEP BEND
ECOB10030 100MM30 DEG HD SWEEP BEND
ECOB10045 100MM 45 DEG HD SWEEP BEND
ECOB10090 100MM 90DEG HD STD SWEEP BEND
ECOB10090R1500 100MM 90 DEG 1500MM RAD SWEEP
ECOB10090R600 100 X 90DG 600 RADIUS HD BEND
ECOB10090R800 100MM 90 DEG 800MM RAD HD ELE
ECOB12511 125MM X 11 DG ORANGE COND BEND
ECOB12522 125MM X 22.5 DG ORANGE COND BE
ECOB12530R2 125MM 30 DEG 2M RAD HD SWEEP
ECOB12545 125MM 45 DEG HD SWEEP BEND
ECOB12545R2 125MM45 DEG  2M RAD HD SWEEP
ECOB12590 125MM 90 DEG HD SWEEP BEND
ECOB12590R1 125MM 90 DEG 1M RAD HD SWEEP
ECOB12590R2 125MM 90 DEG 2M RAD HD SWEEP
ECOB12590R3 125MM 90 DEG 3M RAD HD SWEEP
ECOB15015 150MM 15 DEG HD ORANGE BEND
ECOB15030 150MM 30 DEG HD SWEEP BEND
ECOB15045 150MM 45 DEG HD SWEEP BEND
ECOB15090 150MM 90 DEG HD SWEEP BEND
ECOB15090R2 150MM 90 DEG 2M RAD HD SWEEP
ECOB2545 25MM 45 DEG HD ELE S/BEND
ECOB2590 25MM X 90DG ORANGE BEND
ECOB2590E 25MM 90 DEG HD ELE ELBOW
ECOB3245 32MM 45 DEG HD SWEEP BEND
ECOB3290 32MM 90 DEG HD SWEEP BEND
ECOB4045 40MM 45 DEG HD SWEEP BEND
ECOB4090 40MM 90 DEG HD SWEEP BEND
ECOB5045 50MM 45 DEG HD SWEEP BEND
ECOB5090 50MM 90 DEG HD SWEEP BEND
ECOB6330R2 63MM 30 DEG 2M RAD HD SWEEP
ECOB6345 63MM 45 DEG HD SWEEP BEND
ECOB6345R2 63MM 45 DEG 2M RAD HD SWEEP
ECOB6390 63MM 90 DEG HD SWEEP BEND
ECOB6390R800 63MM 90 DEG 800MM RAD HD SWEEP
ECOB8015 80MM 15 DEG HD SWEEP BEND
ECOB8022 80MM 22 DEG HD SWEEP BEND
ECOB8045 80MM 45 DEG HD SWEEP BEND
ECOB8090 80MM 90 DEG HD SWEEP BEND
Page 12
8/02/2010 MYOB / Excel 2:20 PM
ELECTRICAL FITTINGS
ECOFCAP100 100MM ELECTRICAL END CAP
ECOFCAP50 50MM ELE RED CAP
ECOFCAP63 63MM HD ELEC CAPS
ECOFCOMMS032 32MM BELL MOUTH HD ORANGE
ECOFCOMMS050 50MM BELL MOUTH HD ORANGE
ECOFCOMMS063 63MM BELL MOUTH HD ORANGE
ECOFCOMMS100 100MM BELL MOUTH HD ORANGE
ECOFCOUP032 32MM HD ELECTRICAL COUPLING
ECOFCOUP050 50MM HD ELECTRICAL COUPLING
ECOFCOUP080 80MM HD ELECTRICAL COUPLING
ECOFCOUP100 100MM HD ELECTRICAL COUPLING
ECOFCOUP125 125MM HD ELECTRICAL COUPLING
ECOFCOUP150 150MM HD ELECTRICAL COUPLING
ECOFCOUP63 63MM HD ELECTRICAL COUPLING
ECOFCOUP80 80MM HD ELECTRICAL COUPLING
ECOFGCA32 32MM GLANDS CORR ADAPTOR
ECOFGCA50 50MM GLANDS CORR ADAPTOR
ECOFSCOUP100 100MM HD SLIP COUPLING
HDPE PIPE
EHDPE063100 63MM HDPE CONDUIT CL9 - 100M
EHDPE063140 63MM HDPE CONDUIT CL9 - 140M
EHDPE110100 110MM HDPE CONDUIT 100M
EHDPE1101008 110MM X 100MTR CL.8
EHDPE125100 125MM HDPE CONDUIT - 100M
EHDPE140100 140MM HDPE CL10 CONDUIT- 100M
EHDPE631406 63MM X 140MTR TELSTRA POLY
EHDPE631409 63MM X 140MTR TELSTRA POLY WHI
Page 13
8/02/2010 MYOB / Excel 2:20 PM
PIT PRODUCTS
ARC PITS
PARC1130630GGF 1130MM 630MM  MED GAL GRATE
PARC120120D 1200MM1200MM D CLASS COVER
PARC12888 1280MM 880MM D CLASS SOLID
PARC1900600D 1900MM X 600MM CLASS D COVERS
PARC90180D 1900MM X 900MM D CLASS COVERS
PARCMB10015140 100MM150MMX40MM METAL OPEN
BOX CULVERTS
PBCLID420 420 X 1.22 BOX CULVERT LID
PBVCIPSD199-570 320 BOX CUVERT C/W DEW
PCREV9723 PLASTIC VLV BOX C/W CAST IRON
ELECTRICAL PITS
PE251250 25MM X 50MTR CL.12 POLY PIPE
PEH80071 300MM X300MM 300MM PLASTIC PIT
PELLC 450MM CONC  LID - COMMS
PELLE 450MM CONC LID - ELECT
PELP430 430MM CABLE PIT 600MM ELECT
EVERHARD PITS
PEV80071G 300MM EVERHARD GAL GRATE
PEV80071P 300MM EVERHARD PIT
GATIC PITS
PGAT301C44D 450MM X 450MM D CLASS COVER/ W
PGAT302C7612D GATIC COVER 762 X 1289 CLASS D
PGAT321S9191D 914MM 914MM D CLASS GRATE & FR
PGAT321T3012D 300MM X 1.2M H/D CHANNEL
PGAT321T306D 300MM X 0.6M H/D CHANNEL
PGAT374LH GATIC LIFTER LONG HANDLE
PGAT7500140 636MM x608MM TELSTRA LID
PGATFB150 150MM FITZROY BOX
PGATLIFTERS SHORT GATIC LIFTER
PGATSG1000/750VR 1000MM X 750MM GAL GRATE & FR
Page 14
8/02/2010 MYOB / Excel 2:20 PM
HYDRO H2O PITS
PHYD915 915MM 917MM D CLASS GRATE & FR
PHYDC1 300MM X 300MM LIGHT DUTY COVER
PHYDC2 450MM X 450MM LIGHT DUTY COVER
PHYDC3 600MM X 600MM LIGHT DUTY COVER
PHYDC5 600MM X 900MM LIGHT DUTY COVER
PHYDC6 900MM X 900MM LIGHT DUTY COVER
PHYDG1L 300 X 300 LIGHT DUTY GRATE
PHYDG2H 450 X 450 HEAVY DUTY GRATE
PHYDG2L 450 X 450 LIGHT DUTY GRATE
PHYDG3H 600 X 600 HEAVY DUTY GRATE
PHYDG3L 600 X 600 LIGHT DUTY GRATE
PHYDG5H 600 X 900 HEAVY DUTY GRATE
PHYDG5L 600 X 900 LIGHT DUTY GRATE
PHYDR2 SUMP RISER L450 X W450 X D300
PHYDR3 SUMP RISER L600 X W600 X D300
PHYDS1 SUMP PIT L300 X W300 X D450
PHYDS2 SUMP PIT L450 X W450 X D600
PHYDS3 SUMP PIT L600 X W600 X D600
PHYDS5 SUMP PIT L900 X W600 X D600
PHYR4 SUMP RISER L900 X W600 X D300
MANHOLE COVERS
PMHC750450 750MM 450MM SOLID TOP MANHOLE
Page 15
8/02/2010 MYOB / Excel 2:20 PM
TELSTRA/COMMS PITS
PP1LC P1 LID COMMS
PP1P P1 PIT
PP2LC P2 PIT LID - COMMS
PP2LT P2 PIT LID - TELSTRA
PP2P P2 POLY PIT
PP2R P2 PIT RISER
PP3LC P3 PIT LID - COMMS CONCRETE
PP3LT P3 PIT LID - TELSTRA CONCRETE
PP3P P3 POLY PIT
PP3R P3 PIT RISER
PP4LC P4 PIT LID - COMMS CONCRETE
PP4LT P4 PIT LID - TELSTRA CONCRETE
PP4P P4 POLY PIT
PP4R P4 PIT RISER
PP5G P5 GASKET
PP5LC P5 PIT LID - COMMS CONCRETE
PP5LE P5 PIT LID - ELECTRIC CONC LID
PP5LT P5 TELSTRA CONCRETE LID
PP5P P5 POLY PIT
PP5R P5 PIT RISER
PP6/8/9CB P6/8/9  PIT CROSS BAR
PP6/8/9LC P6/8/9   PIT LID - COMMS CONC
PP6/8/9LT P6/8/9 PIT LID - TELSTRA  CONC
PP6G P6 GASKET
PP6P P6 POLY PIT
PP6R P6 PIT RISER
PP8LC P8 PIT LID - COMMS CONCRETE
PP8P P8 POLY PIT
PP8R P8 PIT RISER
PP9LC P9 PIT LID - COMMS CONCRETE
PP9P P9 POLY PIT
PPOLYPIT600 600X600X600MM PIT
PPPIT600WG 600MM POLY PIT C/W GRATE
PPPIT700 700 X 500 X 700 POLY PIT
PPPL700 700 X 500 POLY LID
PSOV1071.322 JP 1000 X750X1.322M CON PIT
PSOV1071.418 JP 1000 X750X1.418M CON PIT
PSOV1071.476 JP 1000 X750X1.476M CON PIT
PSOV1071.533 JP 1000 X750X1.533M CON PIT
PSOV1071.596 JP 1000 X750X1.596M CON PIT
PSOV1071.6 1000MM 750MM 1.6M CONC PIT
PSOV1071.608 JP 1000 X750X1.608M CON PIT
PSOV1071.619 JP 1000 X750X1.619M CON PIT
PSOV1071.625 JP 1000 X750X1.625M CON PIT
PSOV1071.629 JP 1000 X750X1.629M CON PIT
PSOV961.5 900MM 600MM 1.5M CONC PIT
PSOV961.6 900MM 600MM 1.6M CONC PIT
PSOVBCC300100 300X100 BOX CULVERT/WITH LID
PSOVM3S&I VR TYPE M3 SURROUND & INSERT
PSOVSD1441C VR SD 1441C SURROUND & GRATE
PSOVWW300 300 WINGWALL WITH TOE
PSOVWW525 525 WINGWALL WITH TOE
Page 16
8/02/2010 MYOB / Excel 2:20 PM
SVC PITS
PSVC070 1200 X 750 SEPC COV & FRM SQRE
PSVC080 1200 X750SEPC FRM& INS TAPERED
PSVC14.151 S.E.P.C 1300 X900 X100 SQUARE
PSVC14.190 1350 X 900X100  S.E.P.C. TAPER
PSVC14.221 1300 X 900 S.E.P.C VIC ROADS
PSVC14.300 750 X 500X 50MM INSERT FOR  S.
PSVC14.376 S.E.P.C INSERT ROUND
PSVC16.130 1050 X 450 X 100 CONC SLAB
PSVC17.180 KERB SPIKES
PSVC19.220 I.S.O. COVERS COMPLETE
PTYCWT5 WT5 WANGARATTA LID COMPLETE
VIC PITS
PVP300DEW 300MM END WALLS DRIVEABLE
PVP600600POLYPIT 600MM X 600MM SQUARE POLY PIT
PVPFOR FLUSH OUT RISERS FOR AGI
PVPSEPCVR 1300X900MM S.E.P.C. VIC RDS SP
VICROADS PITS
PVR1130X630X60 1130MM X 630MM X 60MM GALV GRA
PVR600ROUNDBCLASS 600 ROUND B CLASS SEWER COVER
PVRDL150 150MM DETECTOR  PIT LIDS VIC R
PVRDP150 150MM DETECTOR PIT VIC ROADS
PVRGRATE100075 1000 X 1000 X 75 HD STEEL GRAT
PVRLC METAL LID - COMM
PVRLE METAL LID - ELEC
PVRLL METAL LID - LIGHTING
PVRLP METAL LID PLAIN
PVRLS METAL LID - SEWER
PVRLT METAL LID - TRAF-SIG
PVRP630 VIC POLY PITS 630MM 1 M
PVRTPL TRAFFIC PIT LID VIC ROADS
WEBFORGE PITS
PWFMSG44A 450X450 GAL GRATE & FRAME "A"
Page 17
8/02/2010 MYOB / Excel 2:20 PM
STORMWATER PIPE
SW090 90MM STORMWATER PIPE
SW090S 90MM SLOTTED STORMWATER PIPE
SW150 150MM STORMWATER PIPE
SW150BM/6 150MM 6M BLACK MAX  STORWATER
SW150S 150MM SLOTTED STORMWATER PIPE
SW225 225MM STORMWATER PIPE
SW225/6BM 225MM 6M BLACK MAX RRJ STORMWATER
SW225S 225MM SLOTTED STORMWATER PIPE
SW300 300MM STORMWATER PIPE
SW300/3BM 300MM 3M BLACK MAX RRJ STORMWATER
SW300/6BM 300MM 6M BLACK MAX STORMWATER
SW300S 300MM SLOTTED STORMWATER PIPE
SW375 375MM STORMWATER PIPE
SW375/3BM 375MM 3M BLACK MAX RRJ STORMWATER
SW375/6BM 375MM 6M BLACK MAX STORMWATER
SW375S 375MM SLOTTED STORMWATER PIPE
SW450/6BM 450MM 6M BLACK MAX RRJ STORMWATER
SW525/6BM 525MM 6M BLACK MAX RRJ STORMWATER
SW600/3BM 600MM 3M BLACK MAX RRJ STORMWATER
SW600/6BM 600MM 6M BLACK MAX RRJ STORMWATER
SW600SDRAIN 600MM 6M STORM PRO SPOON DRAIN
SW600STORMPRO 600MM STORMPRO P/P 6 MTR LN
STORMWATER BENDS
SWB15005 150MM   5D F+F BEND STORMWATER
SWB15015 150MM 15D F+F BEND STORMWATER
SWB15045 150MM 45D F+F BEND STORMWATER
SWB15045MF 150MM 45D M+F BEND STORMWATER
SWB15090 150MM 90D F+F BEND STORMWATER
SWB22505 225MM   5D F+F BEND STORMWATER
SWB22515 225MM 15D F+F BEND STORMWATER
SWB22522 225MM 22D F+F BEND STORMWATER
SWB22530 225MM 30D F+F BEND STORMWATER
SWB22545 225MM 45D F+F BEND STORMWATER
SWB22590 225MM 90D F+F BEND STORMWATER
SWB30045 300MM 45D F+F BEND STORMWATER
SWB30090 300MM 90D F+F BEND STORMWATER
SWB37545 375MM 45D F+F BEND STORMWATER
SWB37590 375MM 90D F+F BEND STORMWATER
SWB9015 90MM 15D F+F BEND STORMWATER
SWB9015MF 90MM 15D M+F BEND STORMWATER
SWB9022 90MM 22D F+F BEND STORMWATER
SWB9022MF 90MM 22D M+F BEND STORMWATER
SWB9045 90MM 45D F+F BEND STORMWATER
SWB9045MF 90MM 45D M+F BEND STORMWATER
SWB9090 90MM 90D F+F BEND STORMWATER.
Page 18
8/02/2010 MYOB / Excel 2:20 PM
STORMWATER FITTINGS
SWFCAP090 90MM S/W PUSH ON CAP
SWFCAP150 150MM S/W PUSH ON CAP
SWFCOUP225 225MM STORMWATER COUPLING
SWFCOUP90 90MM STORMWATER COUPLING THD
SWFJ15045 150MM 45 DEG S/W JUNCTION
SWFJ15088 150MM 88 DEG SW JUNCTION
SWFJ9045 90MM 45 DEG S/W JUNCTION
SWFJ9090 90MM STORMWATER TEE
SWFR10090 100MM- 90MMSW RED BUSH
SWFR150100 150MM X 100MM STORMWATER RED BUSH
TELSTRA PIPE
TEL020 20MM TELSTRA CONDUIT (4.5M)
TEL035 35MM TELSTRA CONDUIT (4.5M)
TEL050 50MM TELSTRA CONDUIT (4.5M)
TEL100 100MM TELSTRA CONDUIT (4.5M)
TEL63140 63MM X 140M TELSTRA POLY PIPE
TELSTRA BENDS
TELB2045 20MM 45 DEG TESLTRA SWEEP BEND
TELB2090 20MM 90 DEG TELSTRA SWEEP BEND
TELB3545 35MM 45 DEG TELSTRA SWEEP BEND
TELB3590 35MM 90 DEG TELSTRA SWEEP BEND
TELB5015 50MM 15 DEG TELSTRA SWEEP BEND
TELB50225 50MM 22.5 DEG TELSTRA SWEEP BEND
TELB5045 50MM 45 DEG TELSTRA SWEEP BEND
TELB5090 50MM 90 DEG TELSTRA SWEEP BEND
TELSTRA FITTINGS
TELFBUSH20 20MM PIT BUSH - TELSTRA
TELFBUSH35 35MM PIT BUSH - TELSTRA
TELFBUSH50 50MM PIT BUSH - TELSTRA
TELFCOUP050 50MM TELSTRA COUPLING
TELFCOUP100 100MM TELSTRA COUPLING
TELFCOUPRED050 50MM -50MM TEL- AUST RED COUP
TELFEXCOUP100 100mm TELSTRA RRJ-EXPANSION CO
TELFJOINER100 100MM TELSTRA JOINER RRCSC
TELFSCOUP050 50 TELSTRA SLIP-ON COUPLING
TELFSCOUP100 100 TELSTRA SLIP-ON COUPLING
Page 19
8/02/2010 MYOB / Excel 2:20 PM
PRESSURE PIPE
WCL12100 100MM CL 12 PRESSURE PIPE - SWJ
WCL12150 150MM CL 12 PRESSURE PIPE - SWJ
WCL1220 20MM CL 12 PRESSURE PIPE - SWJ
WCL1225 25MM CL 12 PRESSURE PIPE - SWJ
WCL1240 40MM CL 12 PRESSURE PIPE - SWJ
WCL1250RC 50MM CL 12 PRESSURE PIPE - SWJ
WCL1280 80MM CL 12 PRESSURE PIPE - SWJ
WCL1820 20MM CL 18 PRESSURE PIPE - SWJ
WCL1832 32MM CL 18 PRESSURE PIPE - SWJ
WCL6100RRJ 100MM CL 6 PRESSURE PIPE - SWJ 6M
WCL6150 150MM CL 6 PRESSURE PIPE - SWJ
WCL9100 100MM CL 9 PRESSURE PIPE - SWJ 6M
WCL9150 150MM CL 9 PRESSURE PIPE - SWJ 6M
WCL950 50MM CL 9 PRESSURE PIPE - SWJ
WCL980 80MM CL 9 PRESSURE PIPE - SWJ
PRESSURE FITTINGS
WCAT10100 100MM CAT 10 45DG ELBOW
WCAT1010045 100MM CAT 10 45DG ELBOW
WCAT1015045 150MM CAT 10 45DG ELBOW
WCAT108045 80MM  CAT 10 45 DG ELBOW
WCAT122590 25MM X 90DG CAT 12
WCAT13100 100MM CAT 13 ELBOW
WCAT13150 150MM CAT 13 ELBOW
WCAT1350 50MM CAT 13 ELBOW
WCAT1380 80MM CAT 13 ELBOW
WCAT16150 150MM CAT 16 LOOSE RING FLGE
WCAT1625 25MM CAT 16 FLANGE
WCAT1640 40MM CAT 16 FLANGE
WCAT1650 50MM CAT 16 FLANGE
WCAT1680 80MM CAT 16 VAN STONE FLGE
WCAT19100 100MM CAT 19 TEE
WCAT1910050 100MM X 50MM CAT 19
WCAT1910080 100MM X 80MM CAT 19
WCAT19150 150MM CAT 19 TEE
WCAT19150100 150MM X 100MM CAT 19 TEE
WCAT1925 25MM CAT 19 TEE
WCAT1950 50MM CAT 19
WCAT1980 80MM CAT 19 TEE
WCAT198040 80MM X 40MM CAT 19 RED TEE
WCAT198050 80MM X 50MM CAT 19 RED TEE
WCAT4013 40MM CAT 13 ELBOW
WCAT6100 100MM CAT 6 PRES PUSH ON CAP
WCAT6150 150MM CAT 6 CAP
WCAT625 25MM CAT 6 CAP
WCAT650 50MM CAT 6 CAP
WCAT680 80MM CAT 6 PRES PUSH ON CAP
WCAT780 80MM CAT 7 PRES COUPLING
WCAT810080 100MM X 80MM CAT 8 REDUCER
WCAT8150100 150MM X 100MM CAT 8
Page 20